

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20930/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2007 in SCA No. 24158/2007
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

of

M/S PATEL EXPERTS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RATILAL GOKALDAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Prasad Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar