

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20930/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2007 in SCA No. 24158/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

M/S PATEL EXPERTS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RATILAL GOKALDAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.J.B.Prakash, Adv.
For Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.Venugopal, Adv.
Ms.Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms.Deepti, Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks.
(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master